

# BOARD OF YOUNG PROFESSIONALS

### **WHO WE ARE**



We work to enage our community through advocacy, volunteering, networking & fundraising.

Learn More:



Our goal is to connect, support, and engage with young professionals passionate about transforming fives and cur community.

#### Requirements

- Be a Young Professional (ages 25 - 40)
- Attend Monthly Meetings
- Make an Annual Donation (any personally meaningful amount)
- Assist in Organizing Biannual Fundraisers and Friendraisers
- Engage Local Networks in Support of StepUp Durham

#### Rewards

- Interaction with StepUp Durham Board of Directors
- Interaction & Volunteer
  Opportunities with Participants
- Recognition on StepUp Durham Website
- Expand Your Professional Network, Make a Difference, and Have Fun!

www.stepupdurham.org

info@stepupdurham.org

💪 (919) 813-0207

- ) 112 Broadway Street, Suite B, Durham, NC 27701
- 🕇 stepupdurham
- in stepup-durham
- Stepupdurham

### **StepUp** Durham

# BOARD OF YOUNG PROFESSIONALS

### **Application**

**EMAIL TO:** info@stepupdurham.org

First Name:				Last Name:	
Phone Number:				Email:	
Date of Birth:	M M	D D	Y Y	T-Shirt Size:	
Address:					
Employer / Title:					
Earned Degree(s):					
Hobbies:					

Why are you interested in joining StepUp Durham's Board of Young Professionals?

Do you volunteer or serve on the board of a local organization? If so, list below.

What other skills/experience do you have that would make you a strong member of BYP?

Is this your first nonprofit board experience?

Please sign here to confirm that you have read & agree to BYP's requirements.

Today's Date